
Parts List
MATERIALTITLEDESCRIPTIONSTOCK NONODRAW NOQTYITEM

 Meywalk topunit, L, Complete 011300 6616011
 Bodyring Ø120, complete 011113 6605911.1
GenericFoam coverRolko - GR-310-BO24/7011310  21.1.1
Nylon 6/6Plastic plug 25.4 mm.DBD 25.449675 DPD 25.421.1.2
Steel Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw - Product grade A  ISO 7380 - M8 x 2021.1.3
 Body ring stanchion, complete 011308 6606011.2
GenericFinger gripFinger grip - Ø62 - M8 x 74011402  11.2.1
S235Body ring stanchion, assembly 011045 6604911.2.2
Stainless Steel, Austenitic Spring-type straight pins - Slotted, heavy duty  ISO 8752 - 3 x 24  A11.2.3
S235clamping platePlate 30 x 10  6505811.2.4
 Center console, complete 011309 6607011.3
S235Center console, welded 011060 6604711.3.1
Steel, Mild Hexagon Socket Set Screw  DIN 913 - M8 x 821.3.2
 Tilt screw assembly 011414 6607811.3.3
GenericFinger gripØ50 - M8 internal   11.3.3.1
Aluminum Washer - Ø20 x Ø14 x 1,4  DIN 7603 - 1411.3.3.2
Steel, Mild Spring Retaining Ring  DIN 471 - 12 x 111.3.3.3
SteelCustom Hexagon Socket Button HeadCustom ISO 7380 - M8 x 30  6706311.3.3.4
S235Center console coverPlate 1,5011132 6502911.3.4
Steel Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw - Product grade A  ISO 7380 - M6 x 2021.3.5
 Mantle for center console 011125 6613011.3.6
Steel, Mild Washer  DIN 125 - A 6,421.3.7
Steel Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw - Product grade A  ISO 7380 - M6 x 1021.3.8
 Guardrail, complete 011307 6606111.4
Steel, Mild Cylinder Head Cap Screw  DIN 912 - M5 x 1021.4.1
 Guardrail   6612811.4.2
 Upper stanchion, complete 011318 6615711.5
S235Upper stanchion, welded, L 011061 6615511.5.1
S235Guardrail anchorage, left 011097?? 6605711.5.2
S235Guardrail anchorage, right 011097?? 6606411.5.3
GenericFinger gripØ40 - M8 x 13011407  21.5.4
 Internal tube, complete   6612721.6
GenericSpanner grip M8x25 mmRolko KH-M8x25-75011433  11.6.1
Nylon-6/6Plastic plugØ35,4 x 15  6504311.6.2
 Internal tube, assembly   6612611.6.3
S235Internal adjust tube, welded 011095 6603111.6.4
 Seat with bracket, complete   6616911.7
 Seat with nuts and washers   6617011.7.1
S235Seat bracket   6613211.7.2
Steel, Mild Cylinder Head Cap Screw  DIN 912 - M8 x 1221.7.3
GenericVIKAS Vibration damperØ30 x 24,6011416 AD-302511.7.4
 Rump stop, complete 106055 6616411.8
GenericFoam tubing for Meywalk rear stopØ19 x 370104901498006157411.8.1
Steel, FZB Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw  ISO 4762 - M8 x 10011.8.2
S235Rear stop clamp welded 104657 5120711.8.3
S235Threaded rodM6 x 2540931 4093111.8.4
SteelAllen screw headM6 Ø15 / Ø8,8 x 1241907 4190721.8.5
 Shank for rump stop, complete 106638 6616511.8.6
 Seat stanchion, complete   6608011.9
S235Seat stanchion, assembly   6605411.9.1
Stainless Steel, Austenitic Spring-type straight pins - Slotted, heavy duty  ISO 8752 - 3 x 24  A11.9.2
S235clamping platePlate 30 x 10  6505811.9.3
GenericFinger gripFinger grip - Ø62 - M8 x 44011403  11.9.4
     6627111.17
 Meywalk undercarriage, L, Complete   6613312
 Frame large, assembly 011323 6613712.1
S235Frame large, Welded 011006 6613412.1.1
ABS PlasticMartin Høft - Glidesko, customKSG 30 1  4997022.1.2
Steel, FZB Hex Nut  DIN 985 - M542.1.3
Steel, FZB DIN 965 A Torx - M5 x 16   42.1.4
PA6.11-MoS2NYLONIT Plain bearingø40,5 x Ø45,2 x 65011422 011403002022.1.5
PA6.11-MoS2NYLONIT Plain bearingØ40,3 x Ø45 x Ø50 x 30011423 012401002022.1.6
S235Threaded rodM6 x 2540931 4093122.1.7
SteelAllen screw headM6 Ø15 / Ø8,8 x 1241907 4190742.1.8
S235Internal hinge bushingDIN 2391 - Ø16 x 3,25104040 6155122.1.9
 Swingbar large, complete 011313 6613812.2
S235Swingbar large, welded 011019 6613612.2.1
S235Threaded rodM6 x 2540931 4093142.2.2
SteelAllen screw headM6 Ø15 / Ø8,8 x 1241907 4190782.2.3
S235Internal hinge bushingDIN 2391 - Ø16 x 3,25104040 6155142.2.4
S235Connection rod large, welded 011028 6613522.3
 Front wheel, assembly 011411 6607422.4
 Wheel, assembledØ198 x 30011410 R200x30-H3-PU-S-4612.4.1
Steel, FZB Cylinder Head Cap Screw  DIN 912 - M8 x 6012.4.2
 Fork, assembledH=121011426 LG-K-200-46-12-1L12.4.4
Steel, FZB Hexagon head bolts. Product grade C  ISO 4016 - M12 x 8012.4.5
RubberBumper WheelRolko AWR101S (RAL9005)011428  12.4.6
S235Distance piece bumper wheelDIN 2391 - Ø15 x 1,5104041 9902312.4.7
Steel, FZB Hex Nut  DIN 985 - M1212.4.8
Nylon-6/6Nut protecter - M12Gottfred Pedersen - MB 1073011429  12.4.9
Steel, FZB Hex Nut  DIN 985 - M812.4.10
     6616122.5
 Wheel, assembledØ300 x 45  R300x45-2-PU-S12.5.1
Steel, FZB Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw - Product grade A  ISO 7380 - M10 x 2522.5.2
S235Shaft for rear wheelDIN 2391 - Ø12 x 2,0 - L=54011431 6716412.5.3
 Bottom stanchion complete, Large 011315 6612522.6
S235Bottom stanchion welded, Large 011096 6612312.6.1
 Bottom stanchion plug, assemble 011038 6603312.6.2
Nylon-6/6iglidur® G, form S - bearingØ36 x Ø40 x 20  GSM-3640-2012.6.3
SteelCompression spring, Blue, for 65 kg.OD25 x 3,25 x 24 rev.104293 4991822.7
 Break, left, complete   6615212.8
 Break, left   6617112.8
Nylon-6/6brake handleOD20 - ID8,0  4991412.8.1
RubberBreak padØ10,5 x 49  4992612.8.2
Steel, FZB Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw - Product grade A  ISO 7380 - M6 x 1042.8.3
 Break, right, complete   6615112.8
 Break, right   6617212.8
Nylon-6/6brake handleOD20 - ID8,0  4991412.8.1
RubberBreak padØ10,5 x 49  4992612.8.2
Steel, FZB Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw - Product grade A  ISO 7380 - M6 x 1042.8.3
 Meywalk undercarriage, M, Complete   6616212
 Frame Medium, assembly   6614112.1
S235Frame Medium, Welded   6613912.1.1
PA6.11-MoS2NYLONIT Plain bearingø40,5 x Ø45,2 x 65011422 011403002022.1.5
PA6.11-MoS2NYLONIT Plain bearingØ40,3 x Ø45 x Ø50 x 30011423 012401002022.1.6
S235Threaded rodM6 x 2540931 4093122.1.7
S235Internal hinge bushingDIN 2391 - Ø16 x 3,25104040 6155122.1.9
SteelAllen screw headM6 Ø15 / Ø8,8 x 1241907 4190742.1.8
ABS PlasticMartin Høft - Glidesko, customKSG 30 1  4997022.1.2
Steel, FZB DIN 965 A Torx - M5 x 16   42.1.4
Steel, FZB Hex Nut  DIN 985 - M542.1.3
     6614412.2
Welded Aluminum-6061Swingbar Medium, welded   6614212.2.1
S235Threaded rodM6 x 2540931 4093142.2.2
SteelAllen screw headM6 Ø15 / Ø8,8 x 1241907 4190782.2.3
S235Internal hinge bushingDIN 2391 - Ø16 x 3,25104040 6155142.2.4
Welded Aluminum-6061Connection rod medium, welded   6614322.3
 Front wheel, assembly 011411 6614522.4
 Wheel, assembledØ180 x 45  R180x45-3-PUS4512.4.1
Steel, Mild Cylinder Head Cap Screw  DIN 912 - M8 x 6012.4.2
 Fork, assembledH=121011426 LG-K-200-46-12-1L12.4.4
Steel Hexagon head bolts. Product grade C  ISO 4016 - M12 x 8012.4.5
RubberBumper WheelRolko AWR101S (RAL9005)011428  12.4.6
S235Distance piece bumper wheelDIN 2391 - Ø15 x 1,5104041 9902312.4.7
Steel, Mild Hex Nut  DIN 985 - M1212.4.8
Nylon-6/6Nut protecter - M12Gottfred Pedersen - MB 1073011429  12.4.9
Steel, Mild Hex Nut  DIN 985 - M812.4.10
     66162-00122.5
 Wheel, assembledØ250 x 50112250 R250x50-2-PU-S-K12.5.1
S235Shaft for rear wheelDIN 2391 - Ø12 x 2,0 - L=54011431 6716412.5.3
Steel, FZB Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw - Product grade A  ISO 7380 - M10 x 2522.5.2
 Bottom stanchion complete, Medium 011315 6603522.6
S235Bottom stanchion welded, Medium 011096 6602812.6.1
 Bottom stanchion plug, assemble 011038 6603312.6.2
Nylon-6/6iglidur® G, form S - bearingØ36 x Ø40 x 20  GSM-3640-2012.6.3
SteelCompression spring, yellow, for 45 kg.OD25 x 3,25 x 22 rev.104292 4992822.7
 Break, left, complete   6615212.8
 Break, left   6617112.8
Nylon-6/6brake handleOD20 - ID8,0  4991412.8.1
RubberBreak padØ10,5 x 49  4992612.8.2
Steel, FZB Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw - Product grade A  ISO 7380 - M6 x 1042.8.3
 Break, right, complete   6615112.8
 Break, right   6617212.8
Nylon-6/6brake handleOD20 - ID8,0  4991412.8.1
RubberBreak padØ10,5 x 49  4992612.8.2
Steel, FZB Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw - Product grade A  ISO 7380 - M6 x 1042.8.3

SPARE PARTS DRAWING  Re2

09-06-2014 66150

Meyland Smith A/S - DK-9830 Taars - T: 98 96 19 85 - Email: info@meyland-smith.dk

Meywalk 4 Medium & Large

1.1.3

1.1

1.2.4

1.2.2

1.3.6

1.3.8

1.3.7

1.2.1

1.3.3.4

1.3.3.3

1.3.3.1

1.3.3.2

1.9.4
1.3.5

1.3.4

1.4.2

1.5.4

1.5.4

1.9.3

1.9.2

1.9.1

1.6.3

1.6.2

1.6.2

1.6.3

1.6.1

1.6.4

1.5.1

1.8.1

1.8.5

1.8.5

1.8.4

1.8.6

1.8.3

1.7.3

1.7.4

1.7.1

1.7.1

1.7.2

1.7.1

1.7.3

1.2.3

1.3.2
1.3.1

1.4.1

1.4.1

1.5.3
1.5.2

1.8.2

1.1.2

1.1.1



SPARE PARTS DRAWING  Re2

09-06-2014 66150

Meyland Smith A/S - DK-9830 Taars - T: 98 96 19 85 - Email: info@meyland-smith.dk

Meywalk 4 Large

2.4.5

2.4.2

2.4.4

2.4.1

2.4.10

2.4.7

2.4.6

2.4.8

2.4.9

2.1.4
2.1.2

2.1.3

2.1.8

2.1.9

2.1.7

2.1.8

2.5.2 2.5.1

2.5.3

2.1.5

2.1.6

2.6.2

2.6.1

2.2.3

2.2.4

2.6.3

2.7

2.2.2

2.2.3

2.3

2.3

2.2.1

2.8.3
2.8

2.8

2.8.1

2.8.3
2.8.3

2.8.3

2.6.1

2.8.2

2.1.1
2.5.2



SPARE PARTS DRAWING  Re2

09-06-2014 66150

Meyland Smith A/S - DK-9830 Taars - T: 98 96 19 85 - Email: info@meyland-smith.dk

Meywalk 4 Medium

2.5.1

2.5.22.8.3
2.8.3

2.1.8

2.1.9

2.4.1

2.4.10

2.4.5

2.4.2

2.1.7

2.1.3

2.1.4

2.1.2

2.1.2

2.4.9

2.4.8

2.4.6

2.4.7
2.5.3

2.8

2.8.1

2.1.8

2.7

2.6.3

2.2.4

2.2.3

2.6.1

2.1.5

2.1.6

2.6.2

2.8.2

2.1.1

2.2.1

2.6.1

2.3

2.8

2.2.2

2.2.3

2.8.1

2.3

2.8.3
2.8.3

2.5.2


